
From: Michael Wolff 
Sent: Friday, February 19, 2016 6:08 PM 
To: jeffrey E. 
Subject: Re: Trump 

Have to go to a funeral of an old relative in NJ. Won't be back into ci=y until 3:30 or 4:00. Or what's your weekend look 
like? 
On Friday, February 19, 2016, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevac=tion@gmail.com» wrote: 

Im here today, ehud barak at 1 , would=you like to join at 2? 

On Fri, Feb 19, 2016 at 12:44 PM, Michael Wolff 
<javascript:_e(%78%7D,'cvmr, »=/span> wrote: 

NYT called me about you an= Trump. Also, Hillary campaign digging deeply. Again, yo= should consider 
preempting. 

=C2* please note 

The informat=on contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-cli=nt privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only =or 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthoriz=d use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof =s strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 

return e-mail o= by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com 
<javascript:_e(%7EVA7D,lcvmlVjeevacat=on@gmail.com.);> , and 

d=stroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachme=ts. copyright -all rights reserved 
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